SM 2010-03-21 Parallelltavling pa Tisjon

YDJ
Placering
1
2

ADJ
Placering

YHJ
Placering
1

2
3
4

AHJ
Placering
1

AHV
Placering
1

O©COoO~NOOOURA_,WN

Namn
Malin Borjesjo
Katherine Olsson

Namn

1 Paula Mesch
2 Sara Nilsson

Namn

Emil Thérnqvist
Simon Markstrém
Gustav Gdransson
Oliver Nord

Namn
Martin Johansson

Namn

Hasse Eriksson
Levi Olsson
Jan-Inge Fick
Klasse Jansson
Heikki Voutilainen
Per Lundgren

Leif Johansson
Kent Lofgren
Ingemar Andersson

Forening
Stéakets SF
Aneby SFK

Forening
Bergsfiskarna
SFK Minkarna

Forening
Woxnadalens SFK
Skellefted SFK
Bergsfiskarna
Bergfiskarna

Forening
SFK Flugan

Forening

Lanna Géard
Vebomark

FK Forellen
Norrtalje SF
Tidaholms SFK
Katrineholms SF
Katrineholms SF
Silverfiskarna
Forserums SFK

Vikt
82
69

Vikt
103
25

Vikt

170

142
16

Vikt
166

Vikt
2685
653
471
391
311
302
254
205
20



DV
Placering
1

2
3
4

HV
Placering
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=
SIS

Namn

Kristina Elvinsson
Margareta Bjorn
Ulla-Britt Taflin
Majlis Lundberg

Namn

Roger Hovling
Lauri Halsinaho
Lasse Ohlsson
Kenneth Danielsson
Ulf Fransson

UIf Thérner

Kjell Olsson

Kent Hafstad
Bertil Sundberg
Stig Lundstrém
Mats Ojes

B. Ohrling

Arne Hansson
Anders Dyplin
Janne Augustsson

Forening
Woxnadalens SFK
Jossefiskarna

SFK Bottennappet
Guldklubben

Forening
Njurunda SFK
Katrineholms SF
Silverfiskarna
SFK Wasa
Sundsjofiskarna
Katrineholms SF
Jamtlandskroken
Jamtlandskroken
Vrangfall AFK
Guldklubben

FK Skinnkroken
Obacka

FK Forellen
Gotlands SFK
Tenhult

Vikt

616

610
67
25

Vikt

2073

1680
556
521
366
344
303
173
156
139
132



DS
Placering
1
2

HS
Placering

Namn
Elisabet Gronblad
Laila Voutilainen

Namn

Andreas Moller
Janne Wiklund
Johan Markstrém
Kristoffer Lofroth
Fredric Ankarberg
Torbj6érn Toresson
Nadu Preducic
Henrik Bengtsson
Mats Pettersson
Jonny Thors

Rolf Israelsson
Henry Wargh
Lennart Johansson
Michael Hollstenius
Hans Bengtsson
Tommy Larsson
Anders Borjesjo
Andreas Andersson
Jocke Berggren
Tony Lundh

Henrik Persson
Henrik Hamringer
Alexander Bjorkman

Forening
Sundsjéfiskarna
Tidaholms SFK

Forening

FK Knallen
Atletfiskarna
Skellefted SFK
Skellefted SFK
Competition FC
FK Skinnkroken
Njudungsfiskarna
SFK Flugan
Knallen

FK Skinnkroken
Minkarna
Skellefted SFK
Forserums SFK
Vrangfalls SFK
SFK Fenan
Kdpings SFK
Stakets SF
Vrangfalls SFK
PK Nordic

SFK Minkarna
FK Skinnkroken
Nassjo SFK
Nassjo SFK

Vikt
343
243

Vikt
1262
1061
807
781
666
665
525
508
444
414
362
304
300
268
209
198
141
134
105
99
94
60
58



